
1 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武蔵野学院 11 108.35 59.39 48.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.30 0.42 10.721 2 0 0 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.202 2 1 0 1

6 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.56 6.040 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.90 5.962 2 2 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 1 1 2 1

9 3S+3T+2T 11.00 X 0.84 11.842 2 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 2 1 2 1

55.09 59.39

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.905.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.156.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.106.25 6.00 5.75 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 5.50

48.96

2 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 100.58 52.66 47.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.42 3.780 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 1

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.451 2 1 1 1

7 3F+3T< < 9.13 X -0.28 8.850 0 0 -1 -1

8 1S+2T 1.87 X -0.52 1.35-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 1.20 3.903 2 3 2 2

48.74 52.66

Skating Skills 1.60 6.005.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.856.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.156.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50

47.92
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3 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 12 97.24 56.12 41.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 -0.56 8.44-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

4 3Lo 5.10 0.56 5.661 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 2 1 0 0

6 3F!+3T+2T ! 11.99 X -0.70 11.29-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.14 8.170 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.530 -1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

55.98 56.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.404.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.004.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.204.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.104.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

41.12

4 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 9 92.11 51.39 40.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.60 1.12 8.722 1 2 2 1

2 3Lz 6.00 0.28 6.280 0 2 0 0

3 3Lo 5.10 0.98 6.081 2 2 2 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

6 3Lz+REP 4.62 X -1.54 3.08-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 3Fe e 4.07 X -1.26 2.81-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 3S+2T 6.27 X -0.70 5.57-1 0 -1 -1 -2

9 2A+1Lo+3S< < 7.59 X -0.60 6.99-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.24 2.06-2 0 -1 -1 0

52.35 51.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.354.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.854.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.154.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.104.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 4.75

40.72

2017 東京新聞・東京中日スポーツ 楯争奪

東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2017.27.16.385

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/09/08 15:53 Page 2



5 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 83.53 45.77 39.76 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.561 1 1 1 0

2 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

5 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2

8 3S< < 3.41 X -0.98 2.43-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

9 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.14 8.280 0 0 0 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.30 5.361 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 0

47.35 45.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.055.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

39.76

転倒:  -2.00

6 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 7 82.46 40.22 44.24 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.30 -0.98 6.32-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 0 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.14 5.160 0 0 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 1 1 0

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.98 7.581 1 2 2 1

7 3Lo 5.61 X -1.96 3.65-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

43.04 40.22

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.355.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.556.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

44.24

転倒:  -2.00
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7 齋  藤  うらら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 81.05 42.73 38.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 1 0

5 3T 4.30 0.56 4.860 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X 0.06 4.350 0 0 1 0

7 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.72 3.35-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 -1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

41.39 42.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.704.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

38.32

8 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

城西大城西スケート部 2 67.02 31.06 36.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -1.26 4.34-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.100 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 -1 0

5 3T 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.18 2.491 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

8 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.12 1.580 -1 0 -1 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.160 0 0 1 0

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.12 1.97-1 -1 1 0 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

34.16 31.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.454.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.654.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

36.96

転倒:  -1.00
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9 廣  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 5 66.49 31.69 34.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 6.16 0.28 6.440 1 0 1 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 0

3 3T< < 3.00 -0.84 2.16-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 0 -1 0

5 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X -0.06 5.44-1 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 3S< < 3.41 X -0.56 2.85-1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

33.47 31.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

34.80

10 中  西  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日出中学・高等学校 4 60.52 28.04 34.48 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.10 4.96-1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X -0.60 3.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 1

30.76 28.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

34.48

転倒:  -2.00
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11 岡  部  季  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 59.30 26.14 36.16 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.28 6.680 0 1 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 0 1

4 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.40 1.901 1 1 0 1

6 3S< < 3.41 X -0.98 2.43-2 -2 -1 -2 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3S<+REP < 2.39 X -2.10 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

30.24 26.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.454.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.16

転倒:  -3.00

12 岸  野  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本体育大学 1 58.40 24.28 35.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.52 1.38-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2F!+1Lo+2S ! 3.70 -0.30 3.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.001 2 1 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.19-1 -1 -1 1 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-1 0 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.24 1.85-1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

25.38 24.28

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50

35.12

転倒:  -1.00
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